rE Department of Purchasing and Contracting

- Change Order Request Form
DeKalb County
User Departmenf: S anitation From: ﬁacy A. Hutchinson o
| CPANe. 4358331 Title: phekalb County's GDOT Gateways
|I Effective Date: 5/5/23 Expira;;i;;ﬁ;t';;“ o fnntntiatine

12/31/2028
Contract APPROVED Amount: $4,853,295

| Contractor(s) | Contract No._ Amount Spent |
Russell Landscape 1328331 $3,382,149.09 N/A
Total Amount Spent to Date: $3,382,149.09
E - - .
User Department Recommendation: " Renew [ ' Bid [J
Justification:

Sanitation requests a change order #2 to the contract and an additional $216,000.00. Consist of a
turmkey installation wildflower project to include all the necessary steps to establish a permanent
perennial cover at four logations. (Please see below for list of locations)

Date /

3 Digit Fund Code "2 e =~ n@%‘g[d

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): §PLD§T:-4;ZI ‘91 009 B fDl"@aﬂ 6{ , 6

‘_ 7(/3/ -

Funding: Géhefal [ ] Enterprise [ ]

1_For Use by Purchasin, andContr;;:hn :

Approve |[] B Deny [l
Additional Comments:

| The intersection of the Mason Mill Trail with North Druid at Spring Creek
Ponce de Leon & North Decatur

Memorial Drive & Covington Drive . ﬂof
Marth Mrnid Hille 2 Clairmant Daad Intarcastine va"‘rL. Di““‘lA -Hs'"S‘ O &quon-’-

Ph ” A Digitally signed by Phyllis
y IS . A. Head

15:55:01 -04'00"

Purchasing and Contracting Signature

Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019

TInderse hom
Head Date: 2024.07.30 07/30/2024




		2024-07-30T15:55:01-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Check Box2: Yes
	Text3: 07/30/2024


